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Detailed Crime Log 

Case # Officer Nature (Classification) 
Date/Time 
Reported 

Date/Time 
Occurred 

General Location Disposition 

2019-009 102 
Information Only,        

Accident 
3-6-2019          

13:15 
3-6-2019      

12:45 
P-14 

Closed by 
Report 

2019-010 102 Information Only 
3-7-2019      

8:30 
3-5-2019    

8:20 
Cosmetology 

Closed by 
Report 

2019-011 102 
Information Only, Criminal 

Mischief/Trespass 
3-15-2019     Unknown 

West Ext.  Silver 
Wings 

Open 

2019-012 101 Assault 3-18-2019 
3-18-2019  

09:16 
Administration 

Parking lot 
Arrest 

2019-013 102 Information Only 
3-19-2019  

10:00 
3-18-2019 Financial Aid 

Closed by 
Report 

2019-014 101 
Retaliation, Violation of 

Protective Order 
3-20-2019 3-19-2019 Phone Arrest 

ACTIVITY TOTAL 

ALARM (FIRE) 1 

ALARM (OTHER) 2 

ARREST 2 

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY 1 

BATTERY BOOST 3 

ESCORT 7 

FOOT PATROL 218 

GENERAL CALL FOR SERVICE 18 

INVESTIGATION/FOLLOW-UP 7 

MEETING/PRESENTATION 3 

MISCELLANEOUS 114 

MOTORIST ASSIST 2 

OTHER ASSIST 3 

OUT AT PD 139 

PATROL 226 

PATROL UNIT MAINTENANCE 24 

REPORT WRITING (CASEREPORT) 26 

REPORT WRITING (CITATIONREPORT) 16 

REPORT WRITING (TRESPASSREPORT) 2 

REPORT-ACCIDENT 2 

REPORT-INCIDENT 1 

ROOM/BLDG UNLOCK 15 

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 2 

WARNINGS 7 
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