## Grayson College – Public Safety Services – College Police Monthly Crime Log and Police Activities Report For the Month of: March 2019

## **Detailed Activity Reports**

ACTIVITY	TOTAL
ALARM (FIRE)	1
ALARM (OTHER)	2
ARREST	2
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY	1
BATTERY BOOST	3
ESCORT	7
FOOT PATROL	218
GENERAL CALL FOR SERVICE	18
INVESTIGATION/FOLLOW-UP	7
MEETING/PRESENTATION	3
MISCELLANEOUS	114
MOTORIST ASSIST	2
OTHER ASSIST	3
OUT AT PD	139
PATROL	226
PATROL UNIT MAINTENANCE	24
REPORT WRITING (CASEREPORT)	26
REPORT WRITING (CITATIONREPORT)	16
REPORT WRITING (TRESPASSREPORT)	2
REPORT-ACCIDENT	2
REPORT-INCIDENT	1
ROOM/BLDG UNLOCK	15
VEHICLE LOCKOUT	2
WARNINGS	7

## **Detailed Crime Log**

Case #	Officer	Nature (Classification)	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition
2019-009	102	Information Only, Accident	3-6-2019 13:15	3-6-2019 12:45	P-14	Closed by Report
2019-010	102	Information Only	3-7-2019 8:30	3-5-2019 8:20	Cosmetology	Closed by Report
2019-011	102	Information Only, Criminal Mischief/Trespass	3-15-2019	Unknown	West Ext. Silver Wings	Open
2019-012	101	Assault	3-18-2019	3-18-2019 09:16	Administration Parking lot	Arrest
2019-013	102	Information Only	3-19-2019 10:00	3-18-2019	Financial Aid	Closed by Report
2019-014	101	Retaliation, Violation of Protective Order	3-20-2019	3-19-2019	Phone	Arrest